
#34 100M

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 15.19 10

2 SCHWEITZER, Livia Dorchester 15.70 8

3 KOCH, Lauryn Bruning-Dvpt 15.96 6

4 SCHLUTER, Taylin Friend 16.63 4

5 LEHR, Lily Dorchester 16.64 2

6 REINSCH, Grace McCool Junction 17.22 1

7 JOSEPH, Kynleigh Hampton 17.54

8 HURT, Ava Hampton 18.30

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 13.94  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 SCHLUTER, Taylin Friend 14.81  (NW)q 1(2)

3 SCHWEITZER, Livia Dorchester 14.97  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 KOCH, Lauryn Bruning-Dvpt 15.19  (NW)q 3(2)

5 JOSEPH, Kynleigh Hampton 15.52  (NW)q 3(3)

6 REINSCH, Grace McCool Junction 15.53  (NW)Q 2(1)

7 LEHR, Lily Dorchester 15.57  (NW)q 2(2)

8 HURT, Ava Hampton 15.84  (NW)q 2(3)

9 THEIS, Bailey Dorchester 15.90  (NW) 3(4)

10 SCHAFER, Olivia Meridian 16.21  (NW) 1(3)

11 SCHULTZ, Sophie Hampton 16.22  (NW) 1(4)

12 SCHLEGEL, Olivia Bruning-Dvpt 16.43  (NW) 2(4)

13 NAIMAN, Alyssa Meridian 16.96  (NW) 3(5)

14 LUZUM, Alivia Exeter-Milligan 17.40  (NW) 2(5)

15 GARCIA, Angelica McCool Junction 18.12  (NW) 1(5)

16 WILSON, Megan Giltner 18.85  (NW) 1(6)

17 LEDEZMA, Litzy Giltner 19.13  (NW) 1(7)

18 SPILINEK, Savannah Giltner 19.16  (NW) 2(6)

19 MILLER, Hailey Bruning-Dvpt 19.34  (NW) 2(7)

20 PAUL, Kelsi Meridian 19.57  (NW) 3(6)

21 GRAHAM, Allison McCool Junction 19.58  (NW) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 13.94Q

2 SCHLUTER, Taylin Friend 14.81q

3 SCHAFER, Olivia Meridian 16.21

4 SCHULTZ, Sophie Hampton 16.22

5 GARCIA, Angelica McCool Junction 18.12

6 WILSON, Megan Giltner 18.85

7 LEDEZMA, Litzy Giltner 19.13

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#34 100M (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 REINSCH, Grace McCool Junction 15.53Q

2 LEHR, Lily Dorchester 15.57q

3 HURT, Ava Hampton 15.84q

4 SCHLEGEL, Olivia Bruning-Dvpt 16.43

5 LUZUM, Alivia Exeter-Milligan 17.40

6 SPILINEK, Savannah Giltner 19.16

7 MILLER, Hailey Bruning-Dvpt 19.34

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHWEITZER, Livia Dorchester 14.97Q

2 KOCH, Lauryn Bruning-Dvpt 15.19q

3 JOSEPH, Kynleigh Hampton 15.52q

4 THEIS, Bailey Dorchester 15.90

5 NAIMAN, Alyssa Meridian 16.96

6 PAUL, Kelsi Meridian 19.57

7 GRAHAM, Allison McCool Junction 19.58

#36 200M

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Lexie Bruning-Dvpt 31.18 10

2 HAASE, Kaydence Exeter-Milligan 31.30 8

3 MEEHAN, Shaeli McCool Junction 31.73 6

4 KOCH, Lauryn Bruning-Dvpt 32.28 4

5 SCHWEITZER, Livia Dorchester 32.40 2

6 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 32.74 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 30.08  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 HAASE, Kaydence Exeter-Milligan 30.30  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 MEEHAN, Shaeli McCool Junction 30.51  (NW)Q 5(1)

4 JOHNSON, Lexie Bruning-Dvpt 31.11  (NW)q 5(2)

5 SCHWEITZER, Livia Dorchester 31.29  (NW) 5(3)

6 KOCH, Lauryn Bruning-Dvpt 31.31  (NW)Q 4(1)

7 SCHLUTER, Taylin Friend 32.25  (NW) 5(4)

8 VANVELDHUIZEN, Sofia Giltner 32.69  (NW) 4(2)

9 PIETRZAK, Savannah Giltner 33.20  (NW)Q 3(1)

10 KENLEY, Kaizley Bruning-Dvpt 33.25  (NW) 1(2)

11 REINSCH, Grace McCool Junction 33.28  (NW) 3(2)

12 HURT, Ava Hampton 34.72  (NW) 5(5)

13 PAULSEN, Alexis Friend 34.88  (NW) 2(2)

14 JUNE, Savannah Dorchester 35.33  (NW) 1(3)

15 PETERS, Ava McCool Junction 35.82  (NW) 2(3)

16 MERSCH, Kiersten Hampton 39.18  (NW) 4(3)

17 NAIMAN, Alyssa Meridian 39.21  (NW) 4(4)

18 LOPEZ, Rosie Dorchester 39.63  (NW) 1(4)
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#36 200M (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
19 FARRIS, Jillian Hampton 40.89  (NW) 1(5)

20 WOODS, Rylee Meridian 41.85  (NW) 4(5)

21 BRADLEY, Addison Giltner 42.15  (NW) 2(4)

22 PAUL, Kelsi Meridian 43.02  (NW) 3(3)

CLARK, Ella McCool Junction NT  (NW) 2

JOSEPH, Kynleigh Hampton NT  (NW) 3

PARKER, Lily McCool Junction NT  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 30.08Q

2 KENLEY, Kaizley Bruning-Dvpt 33.25

3 JUNE, Savannah Dorchester 35.33

4 LOPEZ, Rosie Dorchester 39.63

5 FARRIS, Jillian Hampton 40.89

Heat 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAASE, Kaydence Exeter-Milligan 30.30Q

2 PAULSEN, Alexis Friend 34.88

3 PETERS, Ava McCool Junction 35.82

4 BRADLEY, Addison Giltner 42.15

CLARK, Ella McCool Junction NT

Heat 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PIETRZAK, Savannah Giltner 33.20Q

2 REINSCH, Grace McCool Junction 33.28

3 PAUL, Kelsi Meridian 43.02

JOSEPH, Kynleigh Hampton NT

PARKER, Lily McCool Junction NT

Heat 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOCH, Lauryn Bruning-Dvpt 31.31Q

2 VANVELDHUIZEN, Sofia Giltner 32.69

3 MERSCH, Kiersten Hampton 39.18

4 NAIMAN, Alyssa Meridian 39.21

5 WOODS, Rylee Meridian 41.85

Heat 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEEHAN, Shaeli McCool Junction 30.51Q

2 JOHNSON, Lexie Bruning-Dvpt 31.11q

3 SCHWEITZER, Livia Dorchester 31.29

4 SCHLUTER, Taylin Friend 32.25

5 HURT, Ava Hampton 34.72

#38 400M
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRUGGER, Claire McCool Junction 1:09.12 4(1) 10

2 PETERSEN, Selah Exeter-Milligan 1:12.77 4(2) 8

#38 400M (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 JOHNSON, Lexie Bruning-Dvpt 1:14.65 4(3) 6

4 JOSEPH, Kynleigh Hampton 1:14.86 2(1) 4

5 SCHWEITZER, Livia Dorchester 1:15.60 4(4) 2

6 LAWVER, Malorie Friend 1:18.32 2(2) 1

7 PAULSEN, Alexis Friend 1:19.09 2(3)

8 FILIPI, Kendall Meridian 1:21.71 1(1)

9 BROWN, Reegan Giltner 1:22.00 4(5)

10 BENDORF, Anna Meridian 1:22.18 1(2)

11 KRUPICKA, Cheyenne Exeter-Milligan 1:22.85 3(1)

12 SCHULTZ, Sophie Hampton 1:23.78 1(3)

13 PETZOLDT, McKaya Giltner 1:24.56 4(6)

14 PARKER, Lily McCool Junction 1:24.96 3(2)

15 SCHLUTER, Taylin Friend 1:25.31 2(4)

16 JUNE, Savannah Dorchester 1:25.95 3(3)

17 TURNER, Lainey Meridian 1:28.67 2(5)

18 GARCIA, Angelica McCool Junction 1:34.50 2(6)

19 MILLER, Hailey Bruning-Dvpt 1:37.01 3(4)

20 HINRICHS, Elizabeth Bruning-Dvpt 1:38.25 3(5)

21 THRAMER, Chloe Giltner 2:00.50 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 FILIPI, Kendall Meridian 1:21.71

2 BENDORF, Anna Meridian 1:22.18

3 SCHULTZ, Sophie Hampton 1:23.78

Section 2 of 4

1 JOSEPH, Kynleigh Hampton 1:14.86

2 LAWVER, Malorie Friend 1:18.32

3 PAULSEN, Alexis Friend 1:19.09

4 SCHLUTER, Taylin Friend 1:25.31

5 TURNER, Lainey Meridian 1:28.67

6 GARCIA, Angelica McCool Junction 1:34.50

Section 3 of 4

1 KRUPICKA, Cheyenne Exeter-Milligan 1:22.85

2 PARKER, Lily McCool Junction 1:24.96

3 JUNE, Savannah Dorchester 1:25.95

4 MILLER, Hailey Bruning-Dvpt 1:37.01

5 HINRICHS, Elizabeth Bruning-Dvpt 1:38.25

6 THRAMER, Chloe Giltner 2:00.50

Section 4 of 4

1 BRUGGER, Claire McCool Junction 1:09.12

2 PETERSEN, Selah Exeter-Milligan 1:12.77

3 JOHNSON, Lexie Bruning-Dvpt 1:14.65

4 SCHWEITZER, Livia Dorchester 1:15.60

5 BROWN, Reegan Giltner 1:22.00
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#38 400M (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 PETZOLDT, McKaya Giltner 1:24.56

#40 800M
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KREUTZ, Gracie Giltner 2:50.70 10

2 WEBER, Sophie Friend 2:59.63 8

3 REESON, Avery Giltner 3:00.52 6

4 BRUGGER, Claire McCool Junction 3:04.18 4

5 WEBER, Babe Friend 3:05.90 2

6 TUTTLE, Avery Friend 3:09.59 1

7 DAWSON, Leah McCool Junction 3:12.90

8 TELLEZ, Briana Dorchester 3:18.00

9 LOARCA, Micaela Dorchester 3:21.00

10 WOITALEWICZ, Jenna Meridian 3:29.10

11 BUETTNER, Jayci Giltner 3:29.50

12 MCGOWAN, Addison McCool Junction 3:30.50

#42 1200M
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KREUTZ, Gracie Giltner 4:26.42 10

2 WEBER, Sophie Friend 4:43.35 8

3 REESON, Avery Giltner 4:44.82 6

4 TELLEZ, Briana Dorchester 4:49.85 4

5 WEBER, Babe Friend 4:52.25 2

6 DAWSON, Leah McCool Junction 4:55.71 1

7 LOARCA, Micaela Dorchester 5:19.97

8 MCGOWAN, Addison McCool Junction 5:26.51

9 WOITALEWICZ, Jenna Meridian 5:40.00

#44 100M Hurdles

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HAASE, Kaydence Exeter-Milligan 18.48 10

2 MEINTS, Aniston Friend 19.84 8

3 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 19.86 6

4 CLARK, Ella McCool Junction 20.22 4

5 MEEHAN, Shaeli McCool Junction 20.33 2

6 KACZOR, Kinley Giltner 20.41 1

7 TURNER, Lainey Meridian 22.01

8 FILIPI, Kendall Meridian 22.41

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAASE, Kaydence Exeter-Milligan 18.11  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 CLARK, Ella McCool Junction 19.28  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 MEINTS, Aniston Friend 19.31  (NW)q 1(2)

#44 100M Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 19.32  (NW)q 1(3)

5 KACZOR, Kinley Giltner 20.07  (NW)q 2(2)

6 MEEHAN, Shaeli McCool Junction 20.11  (NW)q 1(4)

7 TURNER, Lainey Meridian 20.59  (NW)q 1(5)

8 FILIPI, Kendall Meridian 21.98  (NW)q 2(3)

9 OZENBAUGH, Cynthia Bruning-Dvpt 22.09  (NW) 2(4)

10 LAWVER, Malorie Friend 22.40  (NW) 2(5)

11 LEHR, Lily Dorchester 22.50  (NW) 2(6)

12 YAGER, Jace Dorchester 23.90  (NW) 1(6)

13 MASCHMAN, Cheyanna Meridian 24.02  (NW) 1(7)

14 BUETTNER, Jayci Giltner 25.43  (NW) 2(7)

CHURCH, Mishaela Dorchester NT  (NW) 1

PIETRZAK, Savannah Giltner NT  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAASE, Kaydence Exeter-Milligan 18.11Q

2 MEINTS, Aniston Friend 19.31q

3 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 19.32q

4 MEEHAN, Shaeli McCool Junction 20.11q

5 TURNER, Lainey Meridian 20.59q

6 YAGER, Jace Dorchester 23.90

7 MASCHMAN, Cheyanna Meridian 24.02

CHURCH, Mishaela Dorchester NT

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLARK, Ella McCool Junction 19.28Q

2 KACZOR, Kinley Giltner 20.07q

3 FILIPI, Kendall Meridian 21.98q

4 OZENBAUGH, Cynthia Bruning-Dvpt 22.09

5 LAWVER, Malorie Friend 22.40

6 LEHR, Lily Dorchester 22.50

7 BUETTNER, Jayci Giltner 25.43

PIETRZAK, Savannah Giltner NT

#46 200M Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAASE, Kaydence Exeter-Milligan 33.98  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 CLARK, Ella McCool Junction 34.62  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MEEHAN, Shaeli McCool Junction 35.33  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 35.53  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 MEINTS, Aniston Friend 37.90  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 OZENBAUGH, Cynthia Bruning-Dvpt 37.97  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 VANVELDHUIZEN, Sofia Giltner 38.38  (NW) 2(1)

8 BENDORF, Anna Meridian 38.40  (NW) 3(6)
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#46 200M Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 KACZOR, Kinley Giltner 39.32  (NW) 2(2)

10 LAWVER, Malorie Friend 40.43  (NW) 1(2)

11 STUTZMAN, Harley McCool Junction 43.02  (NW) 1(3)

12 TURNER, Lainey Meridian 45.40  (NW) 2(3)

13 MASCHMAN, Cheyanna Meridian 53.70  (NW) 1(4)

CHURCH, Mishaela Dorchester NT  (NW) 2

BISH, Eliana Giltner NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEINTS, Aniston Friend 37.90

2 LAWVER, Malorie Friend 40.43

3 STUTZMAN, Harley McCool Junction 43.02

4 MASCHMAN, Cheyanna Meridian 53.70

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 VANVELDHUIZEN, Sofia Giltner 38.38

2 KACZOR, Kinley Giltner 39.32

3 TURNER, Lainey Meridian 45.40

CHURCH, Mishaela Dorchester NT

BISH, Eliana Giltner NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAASE, Kaydence Exeter-Milligan 33.98

2 CLARK, Ella McCool Junction 34.62

3 MEEHAN, Shaeli McCool Junction 35.33

4 ENGERT, Sydney Exeter-Milligan 35.53

5 OZENBAUGH, Cynthia Bruning-Dvpt 37.97

6 BENDORF, Anna Meridian 38.40

#30 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Exeter-Milligan (A) 1:03.44 10

2 Dorchester (A) 1:04.59 8

3 Meridian (A) 1:09.09 6

4 Bruning-Dvpt (A) 1:10.62 4

5 McCool Junction (A) 1:12.96 2

Giltner (A) DQ

#28 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bruning-Dvpt (A) 2:14.57 10

2 Friend (A) 2:15.51 8

3 McCool Junction (A) 2:21.25 6

4 Giltner (A) 2:31.58 4

5 Dorchester (A) 2:31.90 2

#32 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Friend (A) 5:14.74 10

2 Giltner (A) 5:16.83 8

3 Exeter-Milligan (A) 5:21.70 6

4 McCool Junction (A) 5:30.60 4

5 Dorchester (A) 6:04.92 2

#2 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLARK, Ella McCool Junction 4' 101 /4 10

2 MEEHAN, Shaeli McCool Junction 4' 4" 8

3 MEINTS, Aniston Friend 4' 2" 6

4 JOHNSON, Lexie Bruning-Dvpt 4' 0" 4

5 REINSCH, Grace McCool Junction 3' 10" 2

6 MASCHMAN, Cheyanna Meridian 3' 8" 1

BRADLEY, Addison Giltner NH

#4 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J REESON, Avery Giltner 6' 0" 10

2J PETERSEN, Selah Exeter-Milligan 5' 6" 7

2J PIETRZAK, Savannah Giltner 5' 6" 7

#10 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, Ella McCool Junction 13' 103 /4  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 OLDEHOEFT, Kiley Exeter-Milligan 13' 33 /4  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 BRUGGER, Claire McCool Junction 12' 63 /4  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 SCHWEITZER, Livia Dorchester 12' 4"  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 KREUTZ, Gracie Giltner 12' 01 /4  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 HUBER, Sydney McCool Junction 11' 41 /2  (NW) 3(5) 1

PAULSEN, Alexis Friend NM  (NW) 1

TUTTLE, Avery Friend NM  (NW) 1

SCHULTZ, Sophie Hampton NM  (NW) 1

JOSEPH, Kynleigh Hampton NM  (NW) 1

MILLER, Hailey Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW) 1

HURT, Ava Hampton NM  (NW) 1

PAUL, Kelsi Meridian NM  (NW) 2

THRAMER, Chloe Giltner NM  (NW) 2

WILSON, Megan Giltner NM  (NW) 2

JUNE, Savannah Dorchester NM  (NW) 2

FILIPI, Kendall Meridian NM  (NW) 2

PARKER, Lily McCool Junction NM  (NW) 2

NELSON, Kaitlynn Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW) 2

BENDORF, Anna Meridian NM  (NW) 3

SCHLEGEL, Olivia Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW) 3
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#10 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CLARK, Ella McCool Junction 13' 103 /4  (NW)

PAULSEN, Alexis Friend NM  (NW)

TUTTLE, Avery Friend NM  (NW)

SCHULTZ, Sophie Hampton NM  (NW)

JOSEPH, Kynleigh Hampton NM  (NW)

MILLER, Hailey Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW)

HURT, Ava Hampton NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

JUNE, Savannah Dorchester NM  (NW)

THRAMER, Chloe Giltner NM  (NW)

WILSON, Megan Giltner NM  (NW)

PAUL, Kelsi Meridian NM  (NW)

FILIPI, Kendall Meridian NM  (NW)

PARKER, Lily McCool Junction NM  (NW)

NELSON, Kaitlynn Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 OLDEHOEFT, Kiley Exeter-Milligan 13' 33 /4  (NW)

2 BRUGGER, Claire McCool Junction 12' 63 /4  (NW)

3 SCHWEITZER, Livia Dorchester 12' 4"  (NW)

4 KREUTZ, Gracie Giltner 12' 01 /4  (NW)

5 HUBER, Sydney McCool Junction 11' 41 /2  (NW)

BENDORF, Anna Meridian NM  (NW)

SCHLEGEL, Olivia Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW)

#8 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HUBER, Sydney McCool Junction 25' 10"  (NW) 10

2 SCHULTZ, Sophie Hampton 25' 41 /2  (NW) 8

3 KACZOR, Kinley Giltner 24' 10"  (NW) 6

4 SCHLEGEL, Olivia Bruning-Dvpt 24' 01 /4  (NW) 4

5 HURT, Ava Hampton 23' 33 /4  (NW) 2

6 LEHR, Lily Dorchester 23' 31 /2  (NW) 1

7 STUTZMAN, Harley McCool Junction 22' 9"  (NW)

8 NELSON, Kaitlynn Bruning-Dvpt 22' 6"  (NW)

9 PARKER, Lily McCool Junction 22' 11 /4  (NW)

#12 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 THEIS, Bailey Dorchester 40' 3" 3(1) 10

2 WILSON, Kailyn Giltner 31' 3" 3(2) 8

3 SCHAFER, Olivia Meridian 27' 3" 3(3) 6

4 LUZUM, Alivia Exeter-Milligan 26' 3" 3(4) 4

5 BACHLE, Kihanna Friend 25' 51 /2 2(1) 2

6 KENLEY, Kaizley Bruning-Dvpt 24' 5" 1(1) 1

#12 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

FARRIS, Jillian Hampton NM 1

HINRICHS, Claire Bruning-Dvpt NM 1

ELKINS, Eva Dorchester NM 1

VYHNALEK, Gracie Friend NM 1

WOODS, Rylee Meridian NM 1

CARLSON, Libby Bruning-Dvpt NM 2

BANDT, Faith McCool Junction NM 2

BROWN, Reegan Giltner NM 2

OLDEHOEFT, Brooklyn Exeter-Milligan NM 2

LEDEZMA, Litzy Giltner NM 2

GRAHAM, Allison McCool Junction NM 3

PEREZ, Emilia Dorchester NM 3

EPP, Pieper McCool Junction NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 KENLEY, Kaizley Bruning-Dvpt 24' 5"

FARRIS, Jillian Hampton NM

HINRICHS, Claire Bruning-Dvpt NM

ELKINS, Eva Dorchester NM

VYHNALEK, Gracie Friend NM

WOODS, Rylee Meridian NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 BACHLE, Kihanna Friend 25' 51 /2

CARLSON, Libby Bruning-Dvpt NM

BANDT, Faith McCool Junction NM

BROWN, Reegan Giltner NM

OLDEHOEFT, Brooklyn Exeter-Milligan NM

LEDEZMA, Litzy Giltner NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 THEIS, Bailey Dorchester 40' 3"

2 WILSON, Kailyn Giltner 31' 3"

3 SCHAFER, Olivia Meridian 27' 3"

4 LUZUM, Alivia Exeter-Milligan 26' 3"

GRAHAM, Allison McCool Junction NM

PEREZ, Emilia Dorchester NM

EPP, Pieper McCool Junction NM

#14 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1J THEIS, Bailey Dorchester 92' 6" 3(1) 10

2J WILSON, Kailyn Giltner 55' 9" 3(2) 8

3J EPP, Pieper McCool Junction 53' 10" 3(3) 6

4J OLDEHOEFT, Brooklyn Exeter-Milligan 53' 10" 3(3) 4

5J PEREZ, Emilia Dorchester 53' 2" 3(5) 2

6J WOITALEWICZ, Jenna Meridian 53' 0" 3(6) 1
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#14 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

FARRIS, Jillian Hampton NM 1

BARNEY, Kennedy Bruning-Dvpt NM 1

CARLSON, Libby Bruning-Dvpt NM 1

BACHLE, Kihanna Friend NM 1

KENLEY, Kaizley Bruning-Dvpt NM 1

VYHNALEK, Gracie Friend NM 1

YATES, Isabelle McCool Junction NM 2

ELKINS, Eva Dorchester NM 2

EASTMAN, Karly Giltner NM 2

LEDEZMA, Litzy Giltner NM 2

GRAHAM, Allison McCool Junction NM 2

OLDEHOEFT, Kiley Exeter-Milligan NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

BACHLE, Kihanna Friend NM

BARNEY, Kennedy Bruning-Dvpt NM

CARLSON, Libby Bruning-Dvpt NM

FARRIS, Jillian Hampton NM

KENLEY, Kaizley Bruning-Dvpt NM

VYHNALEK, Gracie Friend NM

Flight 2 of 3

EASTMAN, Karly Giltner NM

ELKINS, Eva Dorchester NM

YATES, Isabelle McCool Junction NM

LEDEZMA, Litzy Giltner NM

GRAHAM, Allison McCool Junction NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 THEIS, Bailey Dorchester 92' 6"

2 WILSON, Kailyn Giltner 55' 9"

3 EPP, Pieper McCool Junction 53' 10"

3 OLDEHOEFT, Brooklyn Exeter-Milligan 53' 10"

5 PEREZ, Emilia Dorchester 53' 2"

6 WOITALEWICZ, Jenna Meridian 53' 0"

OLDEHOEFT, Kiley Exeter-Milligan NM

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 McCool Junction MCCL 107

2 Exeter-Milligan EXML 96

3 Giltner GLTN 86

4 Friend FRND 62

5 Dorchester DORC 57

6 Bruning-Dvpt BRDA 50

7 Meridian MERD 14

7 Hampton HAMP 14
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